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Spiel um Platz 3
Finale
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Name
Summersberger
Heigerer
Holzinger
Burgmann
Meredith
Jakob
Mittendorfer
Kaupa
Leitzinger
Matile
Stifter
Schwarz
Danz
Portele
Marcatti

Viehmann

Summersberger
Heigerer

Holzinger
Summersberger

Standings nach Runde 15
Vorname Punkte
Helmut

Stefan

Thomas

Martin

Damon

Tobias

Lukas

Lukas

Gerald

Arno

Christian

Christian

Jonathan

Patrick

Mathia

Sebastian

3:1
3:1

Burgmann
Holzinger

1:2
3:2

Burgmann
Heigerer

31
29
28
27
25
25
24
24
22
21
21
19
18
15
14
12

OMW%

56
56,2965
56,5925
52,2963
49,4815
45,7778
54,6667
43,1111
46,6667
51,1111
46,6667
45,7778
53,3333
44,5926

48
42,8148

GW
0,6306306306
0,5691056911
0,5789473684

0,575
0,5213675214
0,5203252033
0,4864864865
0,5263157895
0,5166666667
0,4594594595
0,4561403509
0,5087719298
0,4210526316
0,4210526316
0,3596491228
0,3333333333



